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Girls 3pm
Boys 4:30pm @ SLSS
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Monday, March 27--
Tuesday, March 28--
Wednesday, March 29--
Thursday, March 30-
Friday, March 31--PAC Hot Lunch--Pizza, PAC meeting @ 1:15pm Library
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BLUNDELL MOVIE NIGHT

Wear your PJs, bring your stuffy, and join us
in the gym to watch a movie with your
friends! PAC snacks will also be available.
Mark your calendars; more updates to come!
Thursday, Apr 6 - Movie starts at 3pm

HOT LUNCH CALENDAR

o Upcoming Hot Lunch days:
‘ — 7 2= Friday, Mar 10 - Subway -->(RDERS ARE CLOSED

o
Friday, Mar 31-Pizza |
7 | Friday, Apr 14 - Sushi ORDERS w':'l'
- Friday, Apr 21 - Pasta OPEN SO0N
SPRING SWAP MEET

! Want to be part of the Blundell community

. Swap Meet? You can sell anything you like--

’ crafts, baked goods, used items--just email
the PAC to reserve a table. $20/table

Sunday, May 28 10am - lpm

NEXT PAC MEETING

u °ee Friday, Mar 31 at 1:15pm in the school Library.
X All parents are welcome and invited to share

ideas, ask questions, give suggestions!
See you after Spring Break--we welcome
everyone to join us!

E blundell.elementary.pac@gmail.com

ﬁ @Blundell Elementary-Families Group CODE: 6480

w chat.whatsapp.com/KJRNWHM;j8L598nkFj4RxKZ

'@' @blundell_pac



Girls

Date Time
Tues, March 7 3pm
Wed. March 8 6pm
Thurs, March 9 TBD

Boys Time
Tues. March 7 4:30pm
Wed. March 8 4:30pm
Thurs, March 9 TBD

All games are at Steveston

Gym
Shark Tank
Old gym

Gym
Old gym
Shark Tank

London Secondary 6600 Williams Road
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Wowk

(near Williams and Gilbe
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SCHOOL STORY



https://blundell.sd38.bc.ca/news/2023/02/shifting-our-focus-framing-question
https://blundell.sd38.bc.ca/news/2023/02/student-survey-february-2023-4-questions
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Notable Days

March 8th ~ International Women's Day

March 9th ~ Term 2 Report Cards Available for
Viewing

March 13th - 24th ~ Spring Break
March 22nd ~ Ramadan Begins
April 7th ~ Good Friday ~ No School

April 10th ~ Easter Monday ~ No School




